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ILL Network 01/13/18

125 songs, 7.5 hours, 691.1 MB

Name

Finesse (DJ Rob Dinero Remix) -...
Finesse (DJ Rob Dinero Remix) -...
Friday - Clean

Friday - Instru

Friday - Accapella

Bodak Yellow (DJ Jam Billingual R...
Bodak Yellow (DJ Jam Billingual R...
Bodak Yellow (DJ Jam Billingual R...
Bodak Yellow (DJ Jam Billingual R...

Dance With Me - Clean - f/ Raeliss

Party Next Door - Clean - f/ Young...

Party Next Door - Dirty - f/ Young...
No Digits - Clean

No Digits - Dirty

Certified - Clean - f/ Jacquees
Certified - Dirty - f/ Jacquees
Certified - Instru - f/ Jacquees

| like (8 Bar intro) - Clean - f/ Tory...

Chloraseptic (Remix) - Clean - f/ 2...

Chloraseptic (Remix) - Dirty - f/ 2...
Took Off - Clean

Took Off - Dirty

Took Off (8 Bar Intro) - Clean

Took Off (8 Bar Intro) - Dirty

Took Off - Instru

Pay Homage (Remix) - Main

Oh U Mad - Clean - f/ Dennis Blaze
Oh U Mad - Dirty - f/ Dennis Blaze
Oh U Mad - Instu - f/ Dennis Blaze

All Eyes On Us - Clean - f/ DeedJay...

All Eyes On Us - Dirty - f/ Deeday...

All Eyes On Us - Instru - f/ Deeday...

Time Album
4:07
4:07
3:07
2:34
3:06
4:02
4:03
4:46
4:43
3:33
3:51
3:51
3:28
3:28
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:16
4:57
4:57
3:03
3:03
3:15
3:15
3:00
3:01
2:36
2:36
2:36
3:00
3:00
3:00
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Artist

Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Cadillac Muzik
Cadillac Muzik
Cadillac Muzik
Cardi B

Cardi B

Cardi B

Cardi B

Chad Focus
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Tyson
Chris Tyson
Coalition DJs Presents: Tip
Coalition DJs Presents: Tip
Coalition DJs Presents: Tip
Dj Nasty
Eminem
Eminem
FreeWifi
FreeWifi
FreeWifi
FreeWifi
FreeWifi

Haijj

Infra Redd
Infra Redd
Infra Redd
Jamo Gang
Jamo Gang

Jamo Gang
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

All Eyes On Us - Accapella - f/ De...
Risky (8 Bar Intro) - Clean

Risky (8 Bar Intro) - Dirty

Risky - Instru

Filthy - Main

Loyalty (DJ Jam ReFix) - Clean - f/...
Loyalty (DJ Jam ReFix) - Dirty - f/...
Loyalty (DJ Jam ReFix) (Intro) - CI...
Loyalty (DJ Jam ReFix) (Intro) - Di...
Tunnel Vision - Clean

Tunnel Vision - Dirty

So Good - Main - f/ Demarco

So Good (PO Intro Edit) - f/ Demarco
Healthy - Clean

Healthy - Dirty

Physical (Club Edit)- Dirty - f/ Jere...
By A Show of Hands - Main

Louie Chanel - Dirty - f/ Tory Lanez
So Good - Dirty

So Good - Instru

So Good - Accappella

Red Light - Clean

Red Light - Dirty

Mail Long - Clean - f/ E-40
Sweetest Escape - Dirty

Sweetest Escape - Instru

Sweetest Escape - Acappella

Flaws - Clean

Flaws - Dirty

Flaws (8 bar intro) - Clean

Wasting Time - Main - f/ RKHTY
Street Kings - Clean - f/ Meek Mill
Street Kings - Dirty - f/ Meek Mill
Street Kings - Instru - f/ Meek Mill
Street Kings (8 Bar DJ Intro Club)...

Time Album
3:00
3:45
3:45
3:20
4:54
3:49
3:48
4:06
4:06
3:04
3:04
3:01
3:21
2:24
2:24
4:11
3:16
4:41
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:31
3:22
3:45
3:45
3:29
3:39
3:39
3:51
3:42
3:48
3:48
3:47
3:48

Artist

Jamo Gang

JL

JL

JL

Justin Timberlake
Kendrick Lamar
Kendrick Lamar
Kendrick Lamar
Kendrick Lamar
Kyah Baby
Kyah Baby
Lexy Panterra
Lexy Panterra
Loaded Lux
Loaded Lux
Mally Mall

Mila J

Nahlo

Nita Luckett
Nita Luckett
Nita Luckett
Nutso

Nutso

Payroll & Cardo
Taliwhoah
Taliwhoah
Taliwhoah

Trev Rick

Trev Rick

Trev Rick
Warren Wint
YFN Lucci

YFN Lucci

YFN Lucci

YFN Lucci
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

Street Kings (8 Bar DJ Intro Club)...
Sorry Not Sorry

Tell Me You Love Me

Sexy Dirty Love

You Don't Do It For Me Anymore
Daddy Issues

Ruin The Friendship

Only Forever

Lonely Featuring Lil' Wayne

Cry Baby

Games

Concentrate

Hitchhiker

Instruction (Jax Jones Featuring D...

Sorry Not Sorry (Acoustic)

No Promises (Acoustic) (Cheat Co...

Smoke & Mirrors
Ready For Ya
Been Hot Featuring O.T. Genasis

Make a Million

Finally Getting Rich Featuring Joe...

All 4s Featuring Greedo
I Do...

No Pictures, No Videos

Don't Make Me Look Stupid Featu...

Hard Way Featuring Rae Sremmurd
Same Nigga Featuring Bino

Get Away

Is It Mine Featuring Ty Dolla $ign
Walk On Water (feat. Beyoncé)
Believe

Chloraseptic Featuring PHRESHER
Untouchable

River Featuring Ed Sheeran

Remind Me (Intro)

Time
3:48
3:24
3:57
3:33
3:18
3:10
3:54
3:18
4:42
3:43
3:08
3:18
3:44
2:46
3:26
3:52
3:57
3:30
2:45
3:41
3:20
2:30
2:54
3:09
2:54
4:44
3:20
4:15
3:26
5:04
5:15
5:01
6:10
3:41
0:26

Album

Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
Tell Me You Love Me (Target Edition)
The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

The Ghetto

Revival

Revival

Revival

Revival

Revival

Revival

Artist

YFN Lucci
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
Demi Lovato
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
DJ Mustard
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem

Eminem
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name
Remind Me
Revival (Interlude)

Like Home Featuring Alicia Keys

Bad Husband Featuring X Ambass...
Tragic Endings Featuring Skylar G...

Framed

Nowhere Fast Featuring Kehlani
Heat

Offended

Need Me Featuring P!nk
In Your Head

Castle

Arose

Make Me Yours

There'll Come A Time
We Did It

The Makings Of You

Is It Because I'm Black?
I'd Rather Go Blind
Chain Of Fools

These Arms of Mine
Lonely Teardrops

The Monkey Time

Time Album

3:45
0:52
4:06
4:48
4:12
4:13
4:24
4:10
5:21
4:26
3:03
4:15
4:35
3:12
4:09
3:04
4:10
4:56
4:33
3:17
3:20
2:53
3:11

Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Revival
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul
Rebirth Of Soul

Artist

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson
Syleena Johnson

Syleena Johnson
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